®
Hospital
Grade
Devices
2 leviton.com/receptaclegrades
Weather-
Resistant
Plug Load

®Surge Protective Devices
Ordering Guide:
Surge Protective Strips
Catalog
Number Application Maximum
Input Current Joules
5100-IPS
Industrial
15 Amp 1330
5100-IS2 20 Amp 900
Medical Grade Power Strips
•	 Conforms to UL 1363A, UL 60601-1, UL 60950-1, and UL 1449
•	 All outlets and plug are hospital grade, ensuring dependable performance
•	 Heavy duty steel construction withstands the rigors of demanding environments
•	 Built-in overload protection shuts off the strip in case of excess power draw,
	 and can be returned to service with the simple push of a button
•	 Easily accommodates surface mounting; IV pole mounting with the use of
	 mounting bracket (5300M-BKT)
Stock Configurations Current Rating AC Power
Cord Length 2 Outlet 4 Outlet 6 Outlet
Surge Protective
Medical Grade Power Strips
15A
(12 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-1S7 5304M-1S7 5306M-1S7
15 Feet 5302M-1S5 5304M-1S5 5306M-1S5
20A
(16 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-2S7 5304M-2S7 5306M-2S7
15 Feet 5302M-2S5 5304M-2S5 5306M-2S5
All strips available with flying leads - contact your Leviton sales representative for details.
Non-surge protective medical grade power strips are also available.
Please visit leviton.com/medstrips for more information.
Additional Accessories
Replacement
Outlet Covers
Each will cover
two outlets
5300M-CVR
Mounting
Bracket
Includes top and
bottom mounting
mechanisms
5300M-BKT
Learn More
Surge Protective Strips
•	 Feature metal housing, ON/OFF switch,
	 and tamper-resistant outlets
•	 Includes audible alarm at protection loss
•	 6 Foot Cord Length
•	 Multi-line protection (L-N, L-G, N-G)
•	 Onboard resettable circuit breaker
Industrial
Grade
Leviton Canada
165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9
Telephone: 1-800-461-2002 • FAX: 1-800-563-1853
Tech Line: 1-800-405-5320
© 2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
NEC® is a registered trademark of the National Fire Protection Association, Quincy, MA 02169
Visit our Website at: